A l t r a  M o t i o n
VKSD/VKSD-FL
Disc Brake
Caliper for
Energy &
Offshore
Applications
DISTRIBUIDOR

VKSD-FL DISC BRAKE CALIPER
For both the VKSD and VKSD-FL, new pads require
bedding-in / conditioning by dynamic braking to achieve the rated figures
and a high standard of cleanliness and dryness at the friction surfaces.
Caliper
 Type
Disc/Pad
Air Gap
mm
Braking
Force
kN
Hydraulic
Pressure for Full
 Retraction Bar
VKSD119 2 119 138
VKSD112 2 112 138
VKSD104 2 104 124
VKSD96 2 96 116
VKSD88 2 88 108
VKSD80 2 80 100
VKSD71 2 71 92
VKSD62 2 62 83
VKSD58 2 58 63
VKSD53 2 53 58
VKSD47 2 47 53
VKSD41 2 41 47
VKSD34 2 34 41
VKSD28 2 28 34
Weight of caliper (2 modules) - 146kg
Volume displacement per 1mm stroke at both pads = 28ml
P-1622-TF    7/19